

Bid Tab
Flatrock Township Road Improvements
7.14.22

Road 15 from Road H to SR 281

Length: 5265 Feet or 1 Mile(s)
 Width: 18.1 Feet (Approx. 10635 S.Y. including radius and driveway work)
 Type: ODOT Spec 823 W/ 617 Berm @ 1.5 Feet Wide Each Side

Ref. #	Item	Quantity	Unit	Description	Engineer's Estimate		Gerken Asphalt Paving, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	407	530	Gal	Bituminous Tack Coat applied at 0.05 gallons per square yard	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 1,272.00
2	823	444	C.Y.	Asphalt concrete surface course PG 64-22, Type 1 (823) applied, spread and compacted at the average depth of 1.5 inches	\$ 190.00	\$ 84,360.00	\$ 188.00	\$ 83,472.00
3	617	98	C.Y.	Stabilized crushed aggregate berm in place and compacted at the average depth of 2 inches	\$ 90.00	\$ 8,820.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 8,820.00
4	245	75	S.Y.	Pavement Planing (20' milled including radius)	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,200.00
5	614	1	L.S.	Maintaining Traffic	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
6	624	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
7	103.05	1	L.S.	Contract Performance & Payment Bond	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00
Estimate Total						\$ 103,280.00		\$ 97,744.00

Road M from 17D to 17C

Length: 3565 Feet or 0.68 Mile(s)
 Width: 16.5 Feet (Approx. 6610 S.Y. including radius and driveway work)
 Type: ODOT Spec 823 W/ 617 Berm @ 1.5 Feet Wide Each Side

Ref. #	Item	Quantity	Unit	Description	Engineer's Estimate		Gerken Paving, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	407	330	Gal	Bituminous Tack Coat applied at 0.05 gallons per square yard	\$ 2.50	\$ 825.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 792.00
2	823	276	C.Y.	Asphalt concrete surface course PG 64-22, Type 1 (823) applied, spread and compacted at the average depth of 1.5 inches	\$ 190.00	\$ 52,440.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 53,820.00
3	617	66	C.Y.	Stabilized crushed aggregate berm in place and compacted at the average depth of 2 inches	\$ 90.00	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 6,270.00
4	245	70	S.Y.	Pavement Planing (20' milled including radius)	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,120.00
5	614	1	L.S.	Maintaining Traffic	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
6	624	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
7	103.05	1	L.S.	Contract Performance & Payment Bond	\$ 995.00	\$ 995.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 335.00
8	611	1	L.S.	Catch Basin 2-2B	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
Estimate Total						\$ 68,390.00		\$ 68,837.00

Road M from Road 17C East to Napoleon Twp Section- Pavement Repair North Side

Length: 2605 Feet or 0.49 Mile(s)
 Width: 4 Feet (Approx. 1315 S.Y. including radius and driveway work)
 Type: ODOT Spec 448, with Spec 301 Widening

Ref. #	Item	Quantity	Unit	Description	Engineer's Estimate		Gerken Paving, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	407	130	Gal	Bituminous Tack Coat applied at 0.05 gallons per square yard	\$ 2.50	\$ 325.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 312.00
2	301	183	C.Y.	Asphalt intermediate course PG 64-22, Type 1 (823) applied, spread and compacted at the average depth of 5 inches	\$ 190.00	\$ 34,770.00	\$ 197.00	\$ 36,051.00
3	823	37	C.Y.	Asphalt concrete surface course PG 64-22, Type 1 (823) applied, spread and compacted at the average depth of 1 inches	\$ 190.00	\$ 7,030.00	\$ 288.00	\$ 10,656.00
4	254	1315	S.Y.	Pavement Planing (full depth of approximately 6")	\$ 14.00	\$ 18,410.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 13,807.50
5	614	1	L.S.	Maintaining Traffic	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
6	624	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
7	103.05	1	L.S.	Contract Performance & Payment Bond	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00
Estimate Total						\$ 67,035.00		\$ 63,646.50

Total Entire Bid **\$ 238,705.00** **\$ 230,227.50**